HUNTER ALLEN, DDS, MS

BOARD-CERTIFIED PERIODONTIST

Dr. Allen grew up in southern Indiana where she graduated from Salem High School as valedictorian. She earned her BS in Biology with Highest Distinction from Indiana University in Bloomington, IN in 2014. She then attended Indiana University School of Dentistry where she graduated in the top 10% of her class and earned her Doctorate of Dental Surgery in 2018.

Dr. Allen then went on to complete a three-year residency program in Periodontics at the prestigious University of Texas Health Science Center at San Antonio. In addition to her dental degree and specialty certificate, Dr. Allen earned a master's degree from the Graduate School of Biomedical Sciences.

While in San Antonio, Dr. Allen managed a randomized controlled clinical trial investigating guided bone regeneration after tooth removal. Dr. Allen's research has been published in the Journal of Periodontology. One of her publications was a recipient of the Southwest Society of Periodontists Outstanding Publication Award for its significant contribution to the field.



TREATMENT PHILOSOPHY

Dr. Allen is a board-certified periodontist, meaning that she has made significant achievements beyond the mandatory educational requirements of the specialty. Dr. Allen is an expert in the diagnosis and treatment of various periodontal conditions including the regeneration of bone and gingival tissues, the removal and replacement of teeth with dental implants, and minimally invasive gum grafting via the Chao Pinhole Technique. Dr. Allen has been extensively trained in IV sedation and is certified to treat high risk sedation patients in her office.

Dr. Allen's true passion is her patients. Above all, she considers herself a caregiver and provides an exceptional experience to her patients. Dr. Allen's caring nature puts her patient's at ease and always tries to go above and beyond for her patients.

PROFESSIONAL AFFILIATIONS

- · Board-Certified Diplomate, American Board of Periodontology
- · Member, American Academy of Periodontology
- · Member, Southwest Society of Periodontists
- · Member, International Team for Implantology
- · Member, American Dental Association
- · Member, Texas Dental Association
- · Member, North Texas Dental Society

PERSONAL

Dr. Allen lives in the DFW area with her husband and her Boston Terrier dog, Hershey. In her spare time, she enjoys standup paddleboarding at Lake Lewisville, trying out new restaurants, and traveling.

HONORS AND AWARDS

- Prichard Award Finalist, Southwest Society of Periodontists
- Omicron Kappa Upsilon Dental Honor Society
- Indiana Society of Periodontists Award
- American Equilibration Society Achievement Award
- Academy of Osseointegration Outstanding Dental Student in Implant Dentistry Award
- Southwest Society of Periodontists
 Outstanding Publication Award

